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POINT OF CONFLICT

LANEWAY ML0O1 - ROAD MC25

INTERSECTION 11 APPROACH SIGHT DISTANCE

SCALE 1:250

INTERSECTION APPROACH SIGHT DISTANCE (ASD)

REACTION TIME

OPERATING SPEED
LONGITUDINAL GRADE

COEFFICIENT OF DECELERATION

SAFE INTESECTION SITE DISTANCE (ASD)

SAFE INTERSECTION SIGHT DISTANCES (SISD)

1.5s
0.362
50km/h
0.00%
48.02m
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DIRECTION OF APPROACHING TRAFFIC ROAD MC24 WEST BOUND

DECISION TIME 4.5s

COEFFICIENT OF DECELERATION 0.46

OPERATING SPEED 50km/h

0.00% ' SISD '

LONGITUDINAL GRADE .00% | ssp |

SAFE INTERSECTION SITE DISTANCE (SSD) 48.02m _

DIRECTION OF APPROACHING TRAFFIC

DECISION TIME 4 5s

COEFFICIENT OF DECELERATION 0.46

OPERATING SPEED 50km/h

LONGITUDINAL GRADE 0.00%

SAFE INTESECTION SITE DISTANCE (SISD) 83.89m
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